$3,350 - 1242 7th Street # 2, Long Beach

MLS® #DW23219022

$3,350

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,175 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

Alamitos Beach (AB), Long Beach,

Terrific fully furnished 3 bedroom 2 bathroom
downstairs unit. Recently updated bathrooms
and flooring. Comes with a 1 car garage and
plenty of parking. Close to the beach,

shopping, dinning and downtown Long Beach.

Built in 1911

Additional Information

City

County

Zip
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Listing Details

Listing Agent
Provided By:

Long Beach

Los Angeles

90813
DW23219022

3

2

1,175

0.18

Alamitos Beach (AB)
One

1

Long Beach Unified
$

Nathan Mahoney
Nathan Mahoney, Broker

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of May 20th, 2024 at 7:35pm PDT. This
information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing



Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.



